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HELLER RACING 2025.

2 - 30.05.2025.
RACE 3 - Sprintrennen SBK
Race (8 Laps) started at 17:30:59

Grobnik 4,168 km

30.5.2025. 17:30.

H B
I

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(57) BERNHARDT Ralph
17:32:36.535 1:37.461 39.341 30.718 27.402
2 17:34:07.841 1:31.306 34.155 30.159 26.992
3 17:35:39.976 1:32.135 34.411 30.567 27.157
4 17:37:11.754 1:31.778 34.158 30.477 27.143
5 17:38:43.459 1:31.705 34.109 30.410 27.186
6 17:40:15.219 1:31.760 34.221 30.438 27.101
7 17:41:47.030 1:31.811 34.197 30.419 27.195
8 17:43:18.729 1:31.699 34.036 30.353 27.310
(64) KERNEN Martin
1 17:32:36.783 1:37.709 39.182 30.779 27.748
2 17:34:08.544 1:31.761 34.349 30.221 27.191
3 17:35:40.507 1:31.963 34.189 30.454 27.320
4 17:37:12.382 1:31.875 34.014 30.526 27.335
5 17:38:43.888 1:31.506 34.086 30.179 27.241
6 17:40:15.704 1:31.816 34.093 30.382 27.341
7 17:41:47.366 1:31.662 34.153 30.253 27.256
8 17:43:19.094 1:31.728 34.079 30.405 27.244
(131) HOLENSTEIN Christian
1 17:32:37.248 1:38.174 40.186 30.712 27.276
2 17:34:10.081 1:32.833 34.718 30.708 27.407
3 17:35:43.485 1:33.404 34.796 31.012 27.596
4 17:37:14.585 1:31.100 33.850 30.010 27.240
5 17:38:46.146 1:31.561 34.067 30.239 27.255
6 17:40:17.769 1:31.623 34.042 30.294 27.287
7 17:41:49.072 1:31.303 33.767 30.260 27.276
8 17:43:20.282 1:31.210 33.708 30.154 27.348
(73) WITTWER Roman
1 17:32:39.164 1:40.090 41.302 31.271 27.517
2 17:34:10.356 1:31.192 34.341 29.950 26.901
3 17:35:43.647 1:33.291 34.762 30.876 27.653
4 17:37:15.085 1:31.438 34.190 30.218 27.030
5 17:38:46.484 1:31.399 34.283 30.157 26.959
6 17:40:18.035 1:31.551 34.224 30.408 26.919
7 17:41:49.316 1:31.281 34.218 30.061 27.002
8 17:43:20.529 1:31.213 34.179 30.031 27.003
(55) LUTZ Cyrill
17:32:37.193 1:38.119 39.603 30.730 27.786
2 17:34:10.086 1:32.893 34.675 30.605 27.613
3 17:35:43.791 1:33.705 34.938 31.239 27.528
4 17:37:16.973 1:33.182 34.862 30.718 27.602
5 17:38:50.121 1:33.148 34.596 30.907 27.645
6 17:40:23.801 1:33.680 34.762 31.044 27.874
7 17:41:57.195 1:33.394 34.692 31.016 27.686
8 17:43:28.461 1:31.266 34.016 30.082 27.168
(20) KERNEN Ronny
1 17:32:37.054 1:37.980 39.882 30.629 27.469
2 17:34:10.008 1:32.954 34.561 30.762 27.631
3 17:35:43.498 1:33.490 34.613 31.122 27.755
4 17:37:16.860 1:33.362 34.985 30.794 27.583
5 17:38:50.007 1:33.147 34.556 30.965 27.626
6 17:40:23.714 1:33.707 34.722 31.093 27.892
7 17:41:57.161 1:33.447 34.707 31.149 27.591
8 17:43:29.728 1:32.567 34.573 30.676 27.318
(431) KAUFMANN Daniel
1 17:32:40.144 1:41.070 42.221 31.651 27.198
2 17:34:13.057 1:32.913 35.038 30.864 27.011
3 17:35:47.161 1:34.104 35.436 30.995 27.673
4 17:37:19.639 1:32.478 34.824 30.515 27.139
5 17:38:54.327 1:34.688 36.365 30.980 27.343
6 17:40:26.765 1:32.438 34.456 30.872 27.110

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
7 17:41:58.859 1:32.094 34.352 30.781 26.961
8 17:43:31.465 1:32.606 34.600 30.858 27.148
(124) FRUNZ Erich
1 17:32:39.031 1:39.957 41.206 31.088 27.663
2 17:34:12.902 1:33.871 35.184 30.851 27.836
3 17:35:47.033 1:34.131 35.369 31.096 27.666
4 17:37:20.780 1:33.747 35.494 30.829 27.424
5 17:38:55.651 1:34.871 35.702 30.959 28.210
6 17:40:28.987 1:33.336 34.934 30.747 27.655
7 17:42:03.320 1:34.333 34.947 31.050 28.336
8 17:43:36.852 1:33.532 34.917 30.934 27.681
(161) MASNIKOVA David
1 17:32:39.995 1:40.921 41.708 31.248 27.965
2 17:34:13.878 1:33.883 35.028 30.653 28.202
3 17:35:47.827 1:33.949 35.072 30.918 27.959
4 17:37:21.329 1:33.502 35.079 30.656 27.767
5 17:38:55.825 1:34.496 35.480 30.979 28.037
6 17:40:29.482 1:33.657 35.193 30.573 27.891
7 17:42:03.337 1:33.855 34.774 30.895 28.186
8 17:43:37.343 1:34.006 35.326 30.857 27.823
(128) IVNIK Tomi
1 17:32:43.896 1:44.822 43.703 32.532 28.587
2 17:34:18.150 1:34.254 35.357 31.432 27.465
3 17:35:51.978 1:33.828 35.301 31.100 27.427
4 17:37:26.164 1:34.186 35.402 31.338 27.446
5 17:39:00.304 1:34.140 35.363 31.116 27.661
6 17:40:33.845 1:33.541 35.359 31.080 27.102
7 17:42:07.774 1:33.929 35.067 31.297 27.565
8 17:43:41.669 1:33.895 35.064 31.371 27.460
(296) BRUGGER Christian
1 17:32:40.893 1:41.819 42.057 31.432 28.330
2 17:34:14.376 1:33.483 34.835 30.915 27.733
3 17:35:48.355 1:33.979 35.071 31.069 27.839
4 17:37:22.562 1:34.207 35.282 30.926 27.999
5 17:38:56.987 1:34.425 35.363 31.102 27.960
6 17:40:31.103 1:34.116 35.163 30.790 28.163
7 17:42:06.912 1:35.809 35.813 31.685 28.311
8 17:43:42.499 1:35.587 35.704 31.525 28.358
(86) RUEGSEGGER Bruno
1 17:32:42.504 1:43.430 42.937 32.204 28.289
2 17:34:16.952 1:34.448 35.367 31.286 27.795
3 17:35:51.757 1:34.805 35.361 31.327 28.117
4 17:37:26.035 1:34.278 35.310 31.226 27.742
5 17:39:00.203 1:34.168 35.076 31.453 27.639
6 17:40:34.647 1:34.444 35.265 31.178 28.001
7 17:42:09.197 1:34.550 34.998 31.533 28.019
8 17:43:43.769 1:34.572 35.400 31.513 27.659
(17) GALL Marcel
1 17:32:41.814 1:42.740 42.636 31.814 28.290
2 17:34:15.719 1:33.905 34.921 30.996 27.988
3 17:35:50.158 1:34.439 35.075 31.000 28.364
4 17:37:24.849 1:34.691 35.109 31.321 28.261
5 17:38:59.374 1:34.525 34.976 31.088 28.461
6 17:40:33.706 1:34.332 35.024 30.951 28.357
7 17:42:09.146 1:35.440 35.565 31.375 28.500
8 17:43:44.433 1:35.287 35.676 31.491 28.120
(45) KRAKOWSKY Peter sen.
1 17:32:43.312 1:44.238 43.392 32.225 28.621
17:34:17.871 1:34.559 35.223 31.380 27.956
3 17:35:52.839 1:34.968 35.086 31.328 28.554
4 17:37:27.214 1:34.375 35.204 31.234 27.937
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HELLER RACING 2025.

2 - 30.05.2025.

RACE 3 - Sprintrennen SBK
Race (8 Laps) started at 17:30:59

Grobnik 4,168 km

30.5.2025. 17:30.
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
5 17:39:02.436 1:35.222 35.318 31.162 28.742
6 17:40:37.828 1:35.392 35.475 31.613 28.304
7 17:42:13.296 1:35.468 35.378 31.618 28.472
8 17:43:49.441 1:36.145 35.451 31.957 28.737
(29) SCHWEGLER Kevin
1 17:32:44.976 1:45.902 44.671 32.412 28.819
2 17:34:20.530 1:35.554 35.423 32.053 28.078
3 17:35:57.055 1:36.525 35.758 32.575 28.192
4 17:37:34.098 1:37.043 36.193 32.726 28.124
5 17:39:11.491 1:37.393 36.285 32.720 28.388
6 17:40:48.545 1:37.054 36.142 32.443 28.469
7 17:42:25.955 1:37.410 36.281 32.591 28.538
8 17:44:03.621 1:37.666 36.247 33.023 28.396
(311) KOPP Yannik
1 17:32:46.989 1:47.915 45.819 32.891 29.205
2 17:34:24.125 1:37.136 36.291 32.011 28.834
3 17:35:59.760 1:35.635 35.641 31.824 28.170
4 17:37:35.600 1:35.840 35.900 32.016 27.924
5 17:39:12.021 1:36.421 35.678 32.244 28.499
6 17:40:48.880 1:36.859 35.916 32.290 28.653
7 17:42:26.316 1:37.436 36.355 32.345 28.736
8 17:44:03.646 1:37.330 36.178 32.950 28.202
(9) JUCKER Ramon
1 17:32:45.084 1:46.010 44.094 32.858 29.058
2 17:34:21.702 1:36.618 35.613 32.140 28.865
3 17:35:58.729 1:37.027 35.485 32.599 28.943
4 17:37:35.115 1:36.386 35.446 32.193 28.747
5 17:39:13.033 1:37.918 35.966 32.386 29.566
6 17:40:49.359 1:36.326 35.232 32.455 28.639
7 17:42:26.953 1:37.594 36.120 32.596 28.878
8 17:44:04.363 1:37.410 35.902 33.056 28.452
(138) BRUNGGER Werner
1 17:32:45.836 1:46.762 45.357 32.515 28.890
2 17:34:22.932 1:37.096 36.282 32.151 28.663
3 17:35:59.645 1:36.713 35.719 31.975 29.019
4 17:37:36.426 1:36.781 35.638 32.185 28.958
5 17:39:13.676 1:37.250 35.938 32.261 29.051
6 17:40:50.457 1:36.781 35.709 32.175 28.897
7 17:42:27.735 1:37.278 36.165 32.202 28.911
8 17:44:05.577 1:37.842 36.008 32.749 29.085
(11) SCHLAGETER Dirk
17:32:47.493 1:48.419 46.229 32.963 29.227
2 17:34:25.058 1:37.565 36.484 31.964 29.117
3 17:36:03.188 1:38.130 36.734 32.378 29.018
4 17:37:40.534 1:37.346 36.444 31.858 29.044
5 17:39:17.679 1:37.145 36.430 31.835 28.880
6 17:40:53.773 1:36.094 35.709 31.540 28.845
7 17:42:29.843 1:36.070 35.827 31.689 28.554
8 17:44:05.742 1:35.899 35.434 31.789 28.676
(301) RADOVANIC Mike
1 17:32:46.869 1:47.795 45.586 33.028 29.181
2 17:34:24.503 1:37.634 36.002 32.397 29.235
3 17:36:02.975 1:38.472 36.997 32.363 29.112
4 17:37:40.218 1:37.243 36.277 32.024 28.942
5 17:39:17.568 1:37.350 36.233 32.135 28.982
6 17:40:55.794 1:38.226 36.588 32.374 29.264
7 17:42:33.634 1:37.840 36.289 32.242 29.309
8 17:44:11.480 1:37.846 35.939 32.598 29.309
(164) ZILLER Pascal
1 17:32:45.616 1:46.542 45.110 32.446 28.986
2 17:34:24.231 1:38.615 36.851 32.510 29.254

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
3 17:36:02.980 1:38.749 36.879 32.462 29.408
4 17:37:42.531 1:39.551 37.294 32.763 29.494
5 17:39:21.214 1:38.683 37.041 32.387 29.255
6 17:40:59.887 1:38.673 36.824 32.526 29.323
7 17:42:38.060 1:38.173 36.616 32.363 29.194
8 17:44:15.546 1:37.486 36.286 32.100 29.100

(831) BACHMANN René
1 17:32:48.643 1:49.569 46.705 33.546 29.318
2 17:34:26.712 1:38.069 36.429 32.910 28.730
3 17:36:05.921 1:39.209 36.735 33.429 29.045
4 17:37:44.910 1:38.989 36.465 33.425 29.099
5 17:39:23.878 1:38.968 36.780 33.033 29.155
6 17:41:02.494 1:38.616 36.426 33.237 28.953
7 17:42:41.084 1:38.590 36.605 32.958 29.027
8 17:44:21.066 1:39.982 36.584 33.814 29.584
(76) SCHWAB Felix
17:32:48.124 1:49.050 46.432 33.210 29.408
2 17:34:27.473 1:39.349 37.167 32.968 29.214
3 17:36:06.694 1:39.221 36.388 33.376 29.457
4 17:37:46.213 1:39.519 36.652 33.441 29.426
5 17:39:25.141 1:38.928 36.878 32.849 29.201
6 17:41:03.069 1:37.928 36.535 32.588 28.805
7 17:42:41.712 1:38.643 36.661 32.871 29.111
8 17:44:21.234 1:39.522 36.761 33.190 29.571
(94) RUSSO Davide
17:32:39.831 1:40.757 41.822 31.271 27.664
2 17:34:12.808 1:32.977 34.742 30.694 27.541
3 17:35:46.853 1:34.045 35.089 31.152 27.804
4 17:37:19.561 1:32.708 34.595 30.629 27.484
p5 17:39:04.977 1:45.416 36.166 31.161
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